

Name of work: - Mohamad Pur ~~to~~ ~~Passport~~ ~~1829~~

Tala

Prilamiti To Rajput

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency: - Sri GNV Kurnar

DIVISION

Block: Baran

SUB-DIVISION

M. G. HD-483

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1. <u>Clearing Constⁿ of</u>					
(i) <u>Working B.M</u>					
1.07 Km — P-36					
@ Rs. 9703.30/Km Rs. 10383 = w					
(ii) <u>Refo. pillars —</u>					
1.07 Km — P-36					
@ Rs. 9151.20/Km — Rs. 9792 = w					
2. <u>Clear & Grubbing —</u>					
0.32 Hec — P-36					
@ Rs. 49496.70/Hec — Rs. 15839 = w					
3. <u>Constⁿ of embankment —</u>					
452.74 m ³ — P-36					
@ Rs. 174.83/m ³ — Rs. 79153 = w					
4. <u>Subgrade —</u>					
988.79 m ³ — P-36					
@ Rs. 176.47/m ³ — Rs. 174492 = w					
5. <u>Constⁿ of embankment —</u>					
1056.41 m ³ — P-36					
@ Rs. 58.59/m ³ — Rs. 61895 = w					
6. <u>Excavation for gravel</u>					
<u>Ways cutting —</u>					
93.15 m ³ — P-36					
@ Rs. 7410/m ³ — Rs. 6902 = w					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7. Prov. 100 A B/F/S.					
720.00 m ² - P-37					
@ Rs. 47/27/m ² - Rs. 338314 =					
8. Prov. & Const. ⁿ					
68 B. - -					
219.98 m ² - P-37					
@ Rs. 2997.95/m ² - Rs. 659489 =					
9. Prov 3/11 Gr. II - -					
333.06 m ² - P-37					
@ Rs. 3729.12/m ² - Rs. 1242020 =					
10. Prov. primer coat - -					
397.69 m ² - P-37					
@ Rs. 41.69/m ² - Rs. 16580 =					
11. Prov. tack coat - -					
397.69 m ² - P-37					
@ Rs. 14.2/m ² - Rs. 5615 =					
12. Prov. 20mm thick					
PM C. - -					
397.69 m ² - P-37					
@ Rs. 205.73/m ² - Rs. 81817 =					
13. Const. ⁿ of C.C. road - -					
580.68 m ² - P-38					
@ Rs. 7236.45/m ² - Rs. 4202073 =					
14. Km & 200m -					
0) Km - 2.113 - P-38					
@ Rs. 2457.79/E - Rs. 4916 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 200 mm 3 time —					
4 Nos — P-38					
@ Rs. 644.07/E — Rs.					2576 = w
15. Bandrui pillars —					
21 Nos — P-38					
@ Rs. 515.26/E — Rs.					10820 = w
16. Peen ting two cut —					
192.00 m ² — P-38					
@ Rs. 91.20/m ² — Rs.					17570 = w
17. Road Marking —					
213.40 m ² — P-38					
@ Rs. 742.75/m ² — Rs.					158206 = w
18. Sign Board —					
4 Nos — P-38					
@ Rs. 11395.43/E — Rs.					45582 = w
19. Retro traffic Sign —					
(i) 600 mm — A					
6 Nos — P-39					
@ Rs. 3689.21/E — Rs.					22105 = w
(ii) 600 mm — O					
6 Nos — P-39					
@ Rs. 4998.24/E — Rs.					29989 = w
(iii) 600 x 450 mm — □					
2 Nos — P-39					
@ Rs. 4348.34/E — Rs.					8617 = w

Continuation

Continuation